
SI.No Teacher Name Gender Date of Birth Designation Qualification

1 DR. SYED IRFAN Male 21/03/1983 PRINCIPAL Ph.D

2 DR. AIJAZ MOHIUDDIN Male 01/03/1981 VICE PRINCIPAL Ph.D

3 MOHAMMED MAQBOOL AHMED Male 15/08/1963 PET B.A

4 RAJESH  M SURYWANSHI Male 29/06/1984 PET BPED

5 ARSHADA KHANAM Female 16/06/1979 TGT BA

6 SHAFREEN FATHIMA Female 10/09/1996 PRT B.Sc

7 MOHAMMED NAJEEB UDDIN Male 07/01/1990 TGT MA(ENGLISH)

8 IFFATH FATHIMA Female 15/07/1991 PRT GRADUATION

9 SHAZIA    AFREEN Female 15/12/1989 PGT POST GRADUATION 

10 AMEENA AFREEN Female 14/07/1985 TGT M.Com

11 AJANA M.A Female 08/03/1985 PGT POST GRADUATION 

12 ZEBA GAZALA Female 01/06/1990 TGT GRADUTION

13 ABDUL  WAJID  AHMED Male 05/07/1994 TGT GRADUATION

14 AHMED ALAUDDIN Male 02/02/1987 PGT M.Tech

15 RAISA FIRDOUSE Female 12/03/1989 PGT MA

16 AZMATH UNNISA Female 10/09/1998 TGT B.Sc

17 SHAIK SALEEM Male 30/06/1988 PGT MA

18 SHAHANA FIRDOUS Female 08/07/1990 PRT M.Com

19 FARZANA BEGUM Female 05/06/1983 PGT M.Sc

20 FAREEDA TABASSUM Female 28/06/1986 PGT M.Sc

21 NASREEN SULTANA Female 06/04/1973 TGT BA

22 SHAIK ASHWAK AHMED Male 10/10/1986 PGT M.Sc

23 ARSHIYA SAROOSH Female 01/03/1977 OTHER MBA

24 MUMTAZ TAHSEEN Female 04/11/1980 PRT B.Sc

25 NOOREEN PARVEEN Female 19/01/1989 TGT M.Sc

26 MD.THAHIMINA Female 08/05/1980 TGT GRADUATION

27 MOHAMMED ABDUL HANNAN Male 21/03/1988 PGT M.Sc

28 NISHATH ZEESHAN Female 10/07/1989 TGT B.Sc

29 GOUSIYA BEGUM Female 06/12/1982 TGT B.Sc

30 MD.IMTIYAZ AHMED Male 16/06/1984 TGT M.Sc

31 TAHSEEN FATIMA Female 29/08/1979 PRT M.A.

32 SYED ASHFAQ RAFEEQ Male 01/01/1973 PGT M.Sc

33 MAHVASH TABAN Female 06/10/1979 TGT M.Sc

34 BOMMALA BALRAJU Male 20/05/1983 PTI BA

35 SUMAYYA NOOREEN Female 01/06/1991 TGT M.Com
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